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SECTION 1

Name

Osondu, Ekeoma
Das, Vedanta
Han, Leqi
Rosales, Justin S
SECTION 2

. Name

Stripunsky, Jane
Andrei, Bryan
Chen, Choco
Radchenko, Anna
SECTION 3

. Name

Chakraborty, Ray
Valentino, Angelo
Chen, Jody
Lopez, Saveley
SECTION 4

Name

Adepu, Arnav
Santa, Sebastian
Chen, Andy

Ramasubramanian, Vishrudh

Alkin, Ido

T Jayak, Sathish Kumar

SECTION 6

. Name

Chen, Geoffrey
Shevelenko, Leon

Tirukottiyur Sathish , Anirud

Onik, Ari
SECTION 7

. Name

Koscho, Lucas
Goldfarb, Andrew
Shu, Arthur
Baquiran, Logan
SECTION 8

Name

Holder, Thomas
Ma, Jayden
Choe, Remy
Shapiro, Samuel
SECTION 9

Name

Ramesh, Kavya
Liu, Andrew
Lee, Vincent
Saad, Asher
SECTION 10

Rate
1461
1648
1490
1601

Rate
1429
1404
1429
1393

Rate
1276
1247
1362
1260

Rate
1130
1200
1175
1226
1163
1200

Rate
883
961
828
851

Rate
673
585
795
622

Rate
600

583
539
599

Rate
492
411
497
499
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Name

Montgomery, Raina
Manoj, Avyay
Vakharia, Ahrin
Alkin, Daniella
SECTION 11

Name

Montgomery, Jason
Manoj, Achyut
Chen, Ryley
Stripunsky, Kate

Gorenburg, Benjamin

Kothakonda, Viha

Rate

261
235
303

Rate

173

116
203
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